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Past Chief Editors 
 
Dr. Malgorzata Pietrowska-Borek 

 
Assistant Professor, 

 
Department of Biochemistry and Biotechnology, 

Poznan University of Life Sciences, Poland 

Email: m.pietrowska.borek@gmail.com, gospi@up.poznan.pl 

 
Profile Link:  http://www.up.poznan.pl/en/sklad/www/szukaj.php 

 

Short Biosketch 
 
 
 
 

Past Academic Editors 
 

 
 
Dr. Bin Gao 
Dept. of Agricultural & Biological Engineering, University of Florida, USA 
Email: bg55@ufl.edu 

 
Dr. Hosam O. Elansary 
Biodiversity Institute of Ontario, University of Guelph, Canada 
Email: hoelansa@uoguelph.ca, hosammail2003@yahoo.com 

 
Dr. Manuel Esteban Lucas-Borja 
Castilla La Mancha University, School of Advanced Agricultural Engineering, Department of Agroforestry 
Technology and Science and Genetics, Spain 
Email: ManuelEsteban.Lucas@uclm.es 

 
Dr. Abdel-Tawab H. Mossa 
Environmental Toxicology Research Unit (ETRU), Pesticide Chemistry Department, National Research 
Centre, Egypt 
Email: abdeltawab.mossa@yahoo.com 
Profile link: NA 

 
Dr. Jibo Wu 
School of Mathematics and Finances, Chongqing University of Arts and Sciences, China 
Email: linfen52@126.com 
Profile link: NA

mailto:borek@gmail.com
mailto:gospi@up.poznan.pl
http://www.up.poznan.pl/en/sklad/www/szukaj.php
mailto:bg55@ufl.edu
mailto:hoelansa@uoguelph.ca
mailto:hosammail2003@yahoo.com
mailto:Lucas@uclm.es
mailto:mossa@yahoo.com
mailto:linfen52@126.com


 

Dr. Simone Cappello 
Institute for Coastal Marine Environment (IAM) of Messina, Italy 
Email: simone.cappello@iamc.cnr.it 
Profile link: NA 

 
Prof. Yih-Chi Tan 
Center for Weather Climate and Disaster Research, National Taiwan University, Taiwan 
Email: yctan@ntu.edu.tw 
Profile link: http://ah.ntu.edu.tw/web/Teacher!one.action?tid=1587 

 

Dr. Inz. Krzysztof Skowron 
Department of Microbiology, Nicolaus Copernicus University in Torun, 
Collegium Medicum of L. Rydygier in Bydgoszcz, Poland 
Email: skowron238@wp.pl 
Profile link: NA 

 
Dr. Marcelo Vivas 

 
Associate Professor, 
Agricultural Engineering Laboratory, 
State Universidade Estadual do Norte Fluminense – 
Darcy Ribeiro (UENF), Brazil 
Email: mrclvivas@hotmail.com 
Profile Link: https://goo.gl/1sBSHf 

 

Dr. Mahmoudreza Ovissipour 
School of Food Science, Washington State University, USA 
Email: mrovissi@yahoo.com 
Profile link: NA 

 
Dr. Pawan Kumar Rana 
Department of Botany, Punjabi University Patiala, India 
Email: pawanbotany@gmail.com 
Profile link: NA 

 
Dr. George Tsiamis 
Department of Environmental and Natural Resources Management, 
University of Patras, Greece 
Email: gtsiamis@upatras.gr, gtsiamis1@gmail.com 
Profile link: http://www.env.upatras.gr/en/people/profiles/id/179 

 

 
 
 

Dr. Vincenzo Tufarelli 
Department of DETO - Section of Veterinary Science and Animal Production, 

 
University of Bari "Aldo Moro", Italy 

 
Email: vincenzo.tufarelli@uniba.it, v.tufarelli@veterinaria.uniba.it 

 
Profile link: NA
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Dr. Alejandro E. Ferrari  

 

 

Dr. Edward Wilczewski 
Faculty of Agriculture, 

 
University of Technology and Life Sciences in Bydgoszcz, Poland 

 
Email: edward@utp.edu.pl 

 
Profile link: NA 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Prabhakar Tamboli 
Department of Environmental Science & Technology, 

 
University of Maryland, USA 

 
Email: ptamboli@umd.edu, pmtamboli@verizon.net 

 
Profile link:  https://enst.umd.edu/people/faculty/prabahkar -tamboli 

 

 
Dr. A. Mujib 

 
Department of Botany, Hamdard University, India 

 
Email: amujib3@yahoo.co.in 

 
Profile link: NA 

 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Monica Rosa Loizzo 

 
Department of Pharmacy, Health Sciences and Nutrition, 

University of Calabria, Italy 

Email: monica_rosa.loizzo@unical.it, mr.loizzo@unical.it 

 
Profile link:  https://goo.gl/9FMoHV
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Dr. Ki-Hyun Kim  

Department of Science and Technology, UNQ, 

Universidad Nacional de Quilmes, Argentina 

Email: aferrari@unq.edu.ar, alejandroeferrari@gmail.com 

 
Profile link: NA 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Worku L. Mulat 

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering, 

University of Connecticut, USA 
And 

 
Ethiopian Institute of Resilience & Climate Change Adaptation, USA 

Email: workulegesse@hotmail.com, worku@engr.uconn.edu 

Profile link:  https://goo.gl/RhctQo 
 

 
 
 

Dr. Nevton Kodhelaj 

 
Department of Energy Resources, Polytechnic University of Tirana, Albania 

 
Email: nevtonkodheli@yahoo.com 

 
Profile link: NA 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Claudia Belviso 
Laboratories of Environmental & Medical Geology, CNR-IMAA, Italy 

 
Email: claudia.belviso@imaa.cnr.it 

 
Profile link: NA
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Professor, 

Department of Civil & Environmental Engineering, 

Atmospheric Environment & Air Quality Management Lab, 

Hanyang University, South Korea 

Email: kkim61@hanyang.ac.kr, kkim61@nate.com 

 
Profile link:  https://goo.gl/FW7cLZ 

 

 
 
 

Dr. Xiangke Wang 

 
Applied Plasma Division, Institute of Plasma Physics, 

Chinese Academy of Sciences, China 

Email: xkwang@ipp.ac.cn 

 
Profile link:  http://english.ipp.cas.cn/pe/fs/201205/t20120514_85188.html 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Abdel-Fattah Zeidan M. Salem 
Universidad Autónoma del Estado de México, 

 
Instituto Literario 100 Ote, México 

 
Email: salem@uaemex.mx, asalem70@yahoo.com 

 
Profile link: NA 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Mo Salman 
Professor of Veterinary Epidemiology, 

 
Animal Population Health Institute, 

 
College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences, 

Colorado State University, USA
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Email: m.d.salman@colostate.edu 

 
Profile link:  https://goo.gl/9Wos4T 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Dr. David O. Ojo 

 
Professor, 

 
National Horticultural Research Institute, Ibadan, Nigeria 

Email: davidojo@hotmail.com, drdavidojo@gmail.com 

Profile link: NA 
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Dr. El-Sayed Ewis Omran 

 
Department of Soil and Water, Suez Canal University, Egypt 

Email: ee.omran@gmail.com, e.omran@scuegypt.edu.eg 

Profile link: NA 
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Dr. Normala Halimoon 

 
Department of Environmental Sciences, Faculty of Environmental Studies, 

Universiti Putra Malaysia, Malaysia 

Email: mala_upm@upm.edu.my 

 
Profile link:  http://env.upm.edu.my/env_en/staff_profile.jsp?id=120 

 

Short Biosketch
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Dr. Agnieszka Józefowska 

 
Department of Soil Science and Soil Protection, Faculty of Agriculture and Economics, 

Institute of Soil Science and Agrophysics, University of Agriculture, Krakow, Poland 

Email: Agnieszka.Jozefowska@ur.krakow.pl 

Profile link: NA 
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Dr. Vincent Ishola Awe Ezin 

 
Agricultural Science, University of Abomey-Calavi, Benin 

 
And 

 
AVRDC- The World Vegetable Center in Taiwan, Taiwan 

Email: ishola.vincent@yahoo.com, awevincent@gmail.com 

Profile Link: NA 
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Dr. Gabriela Civeira 

 
Professor, 

 
INTA, Argentina 

 
Email: civeira.gabriela@inta.gob.ar 

 
Profile Link:  http://inta.gob.ar/instsuelos/sobre-213000 

 

Dr. Manodeep Chakraborty
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Associate Professor, Department of 

Pharmacology, Yenepoya Pharmacy 

College and Research Centre, 

Yenepoya University, Karnataka, India 

Email: manodeep.chakraborty@gmail.com 

 
Profile Link:  https://goo.gl/P8SGnd 
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Dr. Alicja Pecio 

 
Professor, 

 
Institute of Soil Science and Plant Cultivation, 

State Research Institute in Pulawy, Poland 

Email: alap@iung.pulawy.pl 

Profile Link: NA 
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Dr. Mirza Hasanuzzaman 
 

Department of Agronomy, Faculty of Agriculture, 

Sher-e-Bangla Agricultural University, Bangladesh 

Email: mhzsauag@yahoo.com 

Profile link: NA

mailto:chakraborty@gmail.com
mailto:alap@iung.pulawy.pl
mailto:mhzsauag@yahoo.com


 

Dr. Hanan Mohamed Khairy Mostafa AbdElHamid 
 

Professor, 
 
Hydrobiology Laboratory, Division of Marine Environment, 

 
National Institute Oceanography and Fisheries (NIOF), Alexandria, Egypt 

 
Email: hanan_khairy@yahoo.com 

 
Profile Link: NA 
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Dr. S. Manthira Moorthy 
 

Department of Silkworm Breeding and Molecular Biology, 

CSRTI, Central Silk Board, India 

Email: moorthysm68@gmail.com 
 
Profile Link:  https://goo.gl/wyXQe2 

 

 
 
 

Dr. Moses Adeolu Adebayo 
 

Senior Lecturer, 
 
Department of Crop Production and Soil Science, 

Ladoke Akintola University of Technology, Nigeria 

Email: maadebayo@lautech.edu.ng, adebayovam@yahoo.com 
 
Profile Link: NA 

 

 
 
 

Dr. Claudius Marondedze 

Laboratory Cell and Plant Physiology, 

Université Grenoble Alpes, France 

EMAIL: Claudius.Marondedze@kaust.edu.sa ,  cmarondedze@gmail.com
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Profile link: NA 
 

 
 
 

Dr. Aneeza Soobadar 
 

Mauritius Sugarcane Industry Research Institute 
 
And 

 
Mauritius Cane Industry Authority, Mauritius 

 
Email: aneeza.soobadar@msiri.mu 

 
Profile link: NA 
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Dr. Agnieszka Wolinska 
 

Department of Biochemistry and Environmental Chemistry, 

Catholic University of Lublin, Poland 

Email: awolin@kul.lublin.pl 
 
Profile Link:  https://goo.gl/PuvoGK 
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Dr. Asgar Ebadollahi 
 

Specialization in Plant Protection and Entomology, 

Moghan College Of Agriculture & Natural Resources, 

University of Mohaghegh Ardabili, Iran 

Email: asgar.ebadollahi@gmail.com, Ebadollahi@uma.ac.ir 
 
Profile Link: NA 
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Dr. Shaik Jaffar Basha 

Associate Professor, 

Technical Officer to Dean of Agriculture, 

Acharya N.G.Ranga Agricultural University Administrative Office, India 
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Email: shaik.jaffarbasha@gmail.com 

Profile Link: https://angrau.ac.in/ANGRU/Jaffer_Profile.aspx 

 

 

Dr. Aalok Shiv 

Scientist, 

ICAR- Indian Institute of Sugarcane Research, India 

Email: aalok.shiv@icar.gov.in, rajbhartishiv@gmail.com 

Profile Link: NA   
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